Stainless Steel
Pro Logger
Operating Instructions
547-299 / 02.10.20P-13-012-02-b
ThermoWorks, Inc.
Utah, U.S.A.
Ph: 801-756-7705   Fax: 801-756-8948
MODEL	                       ORDER CODE
Internal Sensor               THS-294-900
50mm Probe                  THS-294-930
100mm Probe                THS-294-931
150mm Probe                THS-294-932
200mm Probe                THS-294-933
Fast-Response Probe      THS-294-940
SPECIFICATIONS
–4 to 257°F (–20 to 125°C)
±0.9°F (±0.5°C)
0.1°